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Student Survey

Questions  Responses 143 Settings

143 responses

Accepting responses .

Summary Question Individual
Personal details

Programme

143 responses

® PGDM

@ PGDM International Business
@ PGDM Retail Management
@ PGDM - Insurance Business
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Batch:

143 responses

@ 2020-22
@ 2021-23
4 >
Gender:
142 responses
@ Female
@ Male
@ Other
4 >
Previous degree
143 responses
® BA
@ BBA/BBS
@ B.Com.
@® B.Sc.
@ BE/B.Tech.
@ B.Pharm.
@ Other -
4 >
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Prior work experience:

143 responses

>

At the time of responding to this survey | am staying at:

143 responses

62.9%

Teaching-learning process

@ None

@ Less than 12 months
@ 13 to 24 months

@ 25 to 36 months

@ 37 to 48 months

@ More than 48 months

® RCI
@ Campus Hostel
@ Home

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q7ErN-nwXdTxQNUM8BKPHVwAVQk5ICS95NB6bnfp4hG8/edit#responses
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Courses in the programme normally are completed within the time allotted during the
trimester

141 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

My teachers help me relate with the real world of business while teaching a course

143 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

-
4
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In general, | find my teachers to be accessible and approachable

143 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

In general, | find my teachers to be competent in their subject area

143 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q7ErN-nwXdTxQNUM8BKPHVwAVQk5ICS95NB6bnfp4hG8/edit#responses 5/16
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| believe that the evaluation components in a course (e.g., assignments, projects, tests,
etc.) are adequate in number and support the course learning outcomes

143 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

| believe that the courses | have undertaken so far in my programme are preparing me
well for a successful professional career

142 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q7ErN-nwXdTxQNUM8BKPHVwAVQk5ICS95NB6bnfp4hG8/edit#responses 6/16
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| am happy with the question paper format in the end term examinations and | believe
that the questions fairly represent the course learning outcomes

142 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

| believe that the grading in a course is fair and transparent

143 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q7ErN-nwXdTxQNUM8BKPHVwAVQk5ICS95NB6bnfp4hG8/edit#responses 7116
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| am satisfied with the variety of functional specializations offered at Bimtech

140 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

| believe that the business vertical specializations offered will give me an edge in the
job market

143 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q7ErN-nwXdTxQNUM8BKPHVwAVQk5ICS95NB6bnfp4hG8/edit#responses 8/16
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After going through the communications related courses, | am better able to
communicate my thoughts and ideas to my audience, both in written and orally

141 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

The Programme offers me adequate opportunities to collaborate and work together
with different stakeholders such as my batch mates, the faculty, administration, and
industry representatives

142 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q7ErN-nwXdTxQNUM8BKPHVwAVQk5ICS95NB6bnfp4hG8/edit#responses 9/16
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So far, courses in the Programme have helped me get better clarity about the
constituents of the business environment and their impact, both local and global, than
what | had before

142 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

| believe that my experience in the Programme so far has strengthened my ability to
identify, analyse and find solution to real world business related problems

142 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

Admissions

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q7ErN-nwXdTxQNUM8BKPHVwAVQk5ICS95NB6bnfp4hG8/edit#responses 10/16
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| believe that the admission process followed at Bimtech is fair and transparent

139 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

The admission process allowed me adequate opportunities to showcase my
credentials, skills, talents, and personal traits

139 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q7ErN-nwXdTxQNUM8BKPHVwAVQk5ICS95NB6bnfp4hG8/edit#responses 11/16
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The admissions department was able to address my queries promptly and to my
satisfaction

136 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

There is adequate information available through various official channels about
Bimtech and the programmes for a prospective student

138 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q7ErN-nwXdTxQNUM8BKPHVwAVQk5ICS95NB6bnfp4hG8/edit#responses 12/16
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As a prospective student, | had trust on the information provided through various
official Bimtech channels

139 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

| was happy to have received an admission offer from Bimtech

139 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q7ErN-nwXdTxQNUM8BKPHVwAVQk5ICS95NB6bnfp4hG8/edit#responses 13/16
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In general, | find my peers to be helpful and supportive in making my life on campus
more fruitful

138 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

Personality development and Career services

| believe that Bimtech provides adequate inputs and opportunities through various
Business Communication, and other courses (e.g., LEAD) to me for developing my
communication and leadership skills

139 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Q7ErN-nwXdTxQNUM8BKPHVwAVQk5ICS95NB6bnfp4hG8/edit#responses 14/16
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Bimtech provides opportunities for me to identify my strengths and areas of
improvement

138 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

R
4

| believe that Bimtech provides placement opportunities commensurate with my skills,
knowledge, and competence (please answer with respect to final placements)

136 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

11.8% ® Agree

@ Strongly agree

33.8%
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On a scale of 1to 10, with 1representing “least likely” and 10 representing “most likely”,
based on your overall experience, how likely would you be to recommend Bimtech to a
friend/acquaintance who has very similar background, competence, skills, and
preferences as you?

137 responses

60
42/(30.7%)
40
20
4 (2.9%
2005%) 0% 0% L
. | |
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
4 4
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